
Ergebnisse des Whisky-Turniers am 15. September 2005

Platz Mannschaft Spieler Serien Pins gesamt
1 BC Lumpi Urban Franz

Kienast Helmut
Kreutzer Deszö
Staller Günter

514
513
499
536

2062

2 Weiß-Blau Seitz Sepp
Roepke Bernd
Schäfer Michael
Peinelt Heinz

504
458
472
452

1886

3 Gallier Zenatti Claudia
Kobler Ingrid
Pernstich Gabi
Moser Erwin

425
402
533
525

1885

4 BC Löwen I Franke Günther
Herrmann Herbert
Herrmann Angelika
Klamminger Hans

513
489
458
389

1849

5 Schlümpfe + Gast Hoffmann Karin
Hoffmann Thomas
Triebe Silvia
Rickert Anton 

393
459
429
550

1831

6 IGU Feiglinge + Co. Franke Margot
Löhr Stefan
Probst Wolfi
Löhr Rosi

419
447
472
457

1795

7 Grizzly's Hiller Wolfi
Weinzierl Richie
Foster Joanne
Pförtsch Werner

348
440
439
556

1783


